GR Series
Adjustable Angular Gripper
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
GR90 Series Angular Grippers
	 Features & Benefits	 3
	 How to Order	 3
	 Dimensions	 4
	 Technical Specifications	 5
	 Switch Information	 6
	 Quick Disconnect Cables	 7
Table of Contents
Angular Gripper
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
GR90
SERIES
GR90-Series Angular Grippers
The GR90-Series has a double acting piston attached to a cross bar by a connecting rod. The linear movement of the
piston is transformed into angular movement of the jaws through a double toggle link mechanism.
A. Body:
Hardcoat anodized with PTFE, reduced friction,
reduced wear. Front and side ports standard.
B. Jaws:
Hardened alloy steel.
Keyway slot for tooling location.
180° jaw motion.
C. Locking Adjustment Screw:
Jaw rotations can be adjusted from 0-90° to be custom
fit to each application.
C
A
B
Seal Type
GR90 1 6 D
Special Options
X = Standard
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Closed
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
4 = Prox Switch – PNP (sourcing)
5
Standard Cord Set
= Prox Switch – NPN (sinking)
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 = FKM Seals
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W = Prox Switch – PNP (sourcing) Straight
V = Prox Switch – NPN (sinking) Straight
T = Prox Switch – NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
U
Prox switches are 4 mm diameter.
= Prox Switch – PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
X
How to Order
When ordering additional switches & Seal Kits:
Sensing Kits
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Hall Effect - PNP Sourcing PROX-4QDS-P
Hall Effect - NPN Sinking Not Available
90º 5 meter cable PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable PXCST
(5m Cables)
Sensing Kits
Standard Cord Set
Hall Effect - PNP Sourcing PROX-4FL2-P
Hall Effect - NPN Sinking PROX-4FL2-N
Angular Gripper
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
4
GR90
SERIES
90∞
1.535
1.102
2.250
1.142
.708
.750
.571
.3750
.354 THRD HOLES
.3540 DOWELS
#10-32 X 5/16" DEEP
(4) HOLES
REAMED FOR 1/8" DOWELS
SLIP FIT
(2) PLACES
1.142 THRD HOLES
1.1420 DOWELS
.571 THRD HOLES
.5710 DOWELS
.364
.364
.5610
2.643
2.819
2.737
.470±.001
.315±.001
.630
#8-32 THRU
TYP. (4) PLACES
.157
.315
.335
.230
.743
#10-32 AIR PORTS
TYP. (4) PLACES
1.255
SENSOR BRKTS.
[OPTIONAL]
STROKE ADJ.
GR90 Dimensions
Dimensions: Inches
Angular Gripper